The village adopted by the NSS Units of the college in the vicinity of Karnal.



DYAL SINGH COLLEGE, KARNAL

(NAAC Accredited Grade 'A')

Ph.: 0184-2252030, 2251087, website: dsckarnal.org, e-mail: dscollege knl@rediffmail.com

No.: DSC/54/10171 Dated: 15.11.2019

The Programme Co-ordinator, National Service Scheme, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra.

Sub.: Adoption of Village Dabri, Block Nissing, District Karnal by NSS Units of Dyal Singh College, Karnal.

Sir,

It is submitted for your kind consideration that NSS Units of our college would like to adopt Village Dabri, Block Nissing, District Karnal to conduct NSS and other activities as directed by NSS Directorate or by your good self. Earlier our college adopted Village Uchana which is now part of Municipal Corporation Karnal. The college has submitted a request to The Sarpanch, Gram Panchayat of Dabri Village for the same and she accepted our request (copy enclosed).

The information about this village is as under:

1. Name of the adopted Village

Village Dabri, Block Nissing, District Karnal,

2. Stay of Volunteers during camp

Village Panchayat Ghar

4. Distance from College

7 KM

You are requested to give permission to adopt Village Dabri, Block Nissing, District Karnal by NSS Units and conduct NSS activities for the social development of this village.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely

(Principal)
Principal

Dyal Singh College

Karnal

The State Liaison Officer (N.S.S.), O/O Higher Education Commissioner, Haryana, Shiksha Sadan, Block – C, Plot No. I-8, I-9, Sector 5, Panchkula.

Attested to be True Copy

Principal
Dyal Singh College, Karnal



DYAL SINGH COLLEGE, KARNAL

(NAAC Accredited Grade 'A')
Ph.: 0184-2252030, 2251087, website: dsckarnal.org, e-mail: dscollege_knl@rediffmail.com

No.: DSC/54/10988 Dated: 12.12.2019

The Programme Co-ordinator, National Service Scheme, Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra.

Sub.: Organization of seven days N.S.S. special camp (Day and Night) at Village Dabri, Block Nissing, District Karnal from 28,12.2019 to 30,12.2019.

Sir,

Our college NSS units are organizing seven days special camp (Day and Night). The requisite information about the camp is as under:

1. Name of the adopted Village

Village Dabri, Block Nissing, District Karnal

(7 Kms from the College)

2. Expected members of Volunteers:

150

3. Stay of Volunteers during camp :

Village Panchayat Ghar

4. Project to be undertaken

Dengu & Viral Fever, Swach Bharat – Swasth Bharat, Beti Bachao – Beti Padhao, Cleanliness drive, anti-malaria campaign, AIDS awareness, Anti Tabacco, First Aid, Home Nursing, e-Banking, Adult literacy, Awareness regarding Environment Pollution, National Integration, Female

feticide and need for small savings etc.

5. Period of Camp

23.12.2019 to 29.12.2019

6. Theme of the Camp

NSS Golden Jubilee Year (50 Years)

You are requested to permit us to organise this camp.

Yours sincerely,

Dyal Singh College

C.C:

The State Liaison Officer (N.S.S.), O/o The Director Higher a Ethiloa floring Francyana, Shiksha Sadan, Block – C, Plot No. I-8, I-9, Sector 5, Panchkula.

Principal (4)

Dyal Singh College, Karnal

Vermi Composting Unit for Bio-degradable Waste Management



Principal
Dyal Singh College
KARNAL

THE VIBRANT ALUMNI OF DYAL SINGH COLLEGE KARNAL





The weblink for the Alumni Corner s:

https://www.dsckarnal.ac.in/alumni-gallery/

Principal
Dyal Singh College
KARNAL

The weblink for the Alumni Corner is:

https://www.dsckarnal.ac.in/alumni-gallery/